Tatum Ridge Men’s Golf Association
[ Tatum closed for installation of new greens]

May 2019 We will play at Bent Tree Golf Course on
Wednesday’s and Friday’s Cost is $42.00 includes
Green Fees, Cart Fees, Breakfast, Lunch, Taxes &
Gratuities. First Tee is time is 7:32 am please arrive
no later than 7:15 for check-in.

To sign up// email john.kardosz@comcast.net,
Text or call 518 221 4817 you must sign up at least
one week ahead of play date.

Dates? Wednesday May 1°* Friday May 3™
Wednesday May 8" Friday May 10"
Wednesday May 15" Friday May 17*
Wednesday May 22" Friday May 24"
Wednesday May 29" Friday May 31

Note// we have a limited number of tee times so

sign up early
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